
Emilio Costich 6241575764
3.3 kW 16 de Abril de 2024

1C 008940517771

741 kW/h $ 2,065

6 924 kW/h $54

97.36 % BIMESTRE $ 2,011

$12,390.36 MXN $326.58 MXN $12,063.78 MXN

550 W 6 16.8 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 8.2 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 16 de Abril de 2024 1 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240005

Emilio Costich  
6241575764

perforiegos@hotmail.com

6 Connera 550W

1 Beyond inverter 3kW

6 Estructura Aluminio

6 Caja Comb PH1-1

6 Cable FV HT

2 Tramite

6 Montaje de MFV

Subtotal $ 99,004.96

TOTAL (MXN) $ 99,004.96

3318030963 www.psrenergeo.com.mx omarvaladez.7@gmail.com



1 $ 12,390.36 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 12,063.78 $ 12,063.78 $ -86,941.18

2 $ 12,762.07 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 12,425.69 $ 12,425.69 $ -74,515.48

3 $ 13,144.93 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 12,798.46 $ 12,798.46 $ -61,717.02

4 $ 13,539.28 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 13,182.42 $ 13,182.42 $ -48,534.60

5 $ 13,945.46 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 13,577.89 $ 13,577.89 $ -34,956.71

6 $ 14,363.82 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 13,985.23 $ 13,985.23 $ -20,971.48

7 $ 14,794.74 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 14,404.78 $ 14,404.78 $ -6,566.70

8 $ 15,238.58 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 14,836.93 $ 14,836.93 $ 8,270.23

9 $ 15,695.74 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 15,282.04 $ 15,282.04 $ 23,552.27

10 $ 16,166.61 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 15,740.50 $ 15,740.50 $ 39,292.76

11 $ 16,651.61 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 16,212.71 $ 16,212.71 $ 55,505.47

12 $ 17,151.16 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 16,699.09 $ 16,699.09 $ 72,204.57

13 $ 17,665.69 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 17,200.07 $ 17,200.07 $ 89,404.63

14 $ 18,195.66 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 17,716.07 $ 17,716.07 $ 107,120.70

15 $ 18,741.53 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 18,247.55 $ 18,247.55 $ 125,368.25

16 $ 19,303.78 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 18,794.98 $ 18,794.98 $ 144,163.23

17 $ 19,882.89 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 19,358.83 $ 19,358.83 $ 163,522.05

18 $ 20,479.38 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 19,939.59 $ 19,939.59 $ 183,461.64

19 $ 21,093.76 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 20,537.78 $ 20,537.78 $ 203,999.42

20 $ 21,726.57 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 21,153.91 $ 21,153.91 $ 225,153.33

21 $ 22,378.37 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 21,788.53 $ 21,788.53 $ 246,941.86

22 $ 23,049.72 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 22,442.18 $ 22,442.18 $ 269,384.04

23 $ 23,741.21 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 23,115.45 $ 23,115.45 $ 292,499.49

24 $ 24,453.45 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 23,808.91 $ 23,808.91 $ 316,308.41

25 $ 25,187.05 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 24,523.18 $ 24,523.18 $ 340,831.59

Miguel de la Madrid 101


